

UVAS ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

Participation Form 12th Annual Alumni Reunion 2022

Father's Name

CNIC/Passport#		Designation:	
Organization:			
		Email ID:	
Alumni Association Me	mber: <u>Yes No</u> - A	ccompanying Person: (Spouse C	Only) <u>Yes No</u>
Total Fee Paid:		_	<u>SIGNATURES</u>
Registration Fee and Im Dates:	nportant_		
Early Bird Registration:			
	Local alumni	PKR 1500 (Per Person)	Deadline 16 th March, 2022
Late Registration:	Overseas alumni	USD 100 (Per Person)	
	Local alumni	PKR 2000 (Per Person)	After 16 th March, 2022

On-site Registration:

Local alumni PKR 2000 (Per Person) 21st March, 2022

Overseas alumni USD 150 (Per Person)

(Note: Those alumni who are not registered members of UVAS Alumni Association (Life time Membership) shall pay additional PKR 1000 as lifetime membership fee).

USD 150 (Per Person)

Registration and Payment Methods

Cash Payment

Name:

- Members can get themselves registered on cash payment.
- Visit Alumni Office at City Campus Lahore and fill the participation form.
- Pay participation fee and obtain payment receipt for your record.

Overseas alumni

Pay Order/Banker's Cheque

- Members can download participation form from UVAS website (www.uvas.edu.pk).
- Make a pay order from any of the banks in favor of "Alumni Association, UVAS Lahore"
- Send participation form and pay order/bankers cheque via courier service to Alumni Association Office, University of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Lahore.

Online Transfer

- Alumni Association Members can also transfer the participation fee through online banking system.
- The participants would transfer the funds in the Alumni Association bank account (01270017875203 HBL, Civil Lines Branch, Lahore) as beneficiary.
- Fill in the participation form & send scanned copy of participation form and bank payment receipt via email at ad.cs@uvas.edu.pk or Whats App at 0334- 7545754/ For any query: Office # +92-42-99213937-99213563

Registration through website

- Members can also participate in the event through the under mentioned url link & follow the instruction available on the website
- URL Link: https://uvas.edu.pk/alumni/information.htm